Tue. Aug. 2" — Sun. Aug.7t™, 2022

Sun. Aug. 14t, 2022

Wed.

Wed.

Thu. Aug. 18" — Mon. Aug. 229, 2022

Aug. 17,2022

Aug. 17, 2022

Fri. Aug. 19t — Sun. Aug. 28", 2022

Wed.

Mon.

Wed.

Mon.
Mon.

Mon.

Mon.
Mon.

Aug. 24t 2022
Sep. 5t, 2022

Sep. 15, 2022

Oct. 3™ - Fri. Oct. 7th, 2022
Oct. 17t 2022
Oct. 17" — Mon. Oct 315, 2022

Oct. 24", 2022
Oct. 24t 2022

Tue. Oct. 25" — Thur. Oct. 27t, 2022

CHRIST APOSTOLIC UNIVERSITY COLLEGE
2022/2023 - FIRST SEMESTER
PROPOSED ACADEMIC CALENDAR

Registration for 2021/2022 Re- sit examinations
(Final year’s only).

Deadline for submission of Final year’s 2021/2022
second semester examination results and Re-sit
questions.

Pre-examination moderation of 2021/2022 second
semester level 100 questions and final year’s Re-sit
guestions by KNUST and UCC.

Deadline for Submission of Second Semester
Examination results and Marked Scripts (Level 200
and Level 300)

Departmental and School Boards meetings
Re-sit examination. (Final year’s only).
Release of Provisional results.

Post-examination moderation of 2021/2022
Second Semester marked scripts and Results and
Re-sit results by KNUST (School of Technology).

Special Academic Board meeting to consider Final
year examination results. (School of Technology).

Auditing of Final year’s results and Files by KNUST.
Reopening for all Students.

Registration of Students for first semester (All
Students).

Lecture begins (All Students).

Deadline for Submission of Second Semester
2021/2022 Level 100 marked scripts and results.

Departmental and School Boards meetings to
consider second semester 2021/2022 Level 100
results.



Fri. Oct. 28%, 2022

Tue. Nov. 1%, 2022

Thur. Nov. 3, 2022

Fri. Nov. 4%, 2022
Tue. Nov. 9%, 2022
Thur. Nov. 10t, 2022

Wed. Nov. 16" — Sat. Nov.19t" 2022
Mon. Nov. 215t,2022.

Wed. Nov. 23" - Sun Nov. 27, 2022
Sat. Nov. 26, 2022

Mon. Nov, 28t - Fri. Dec. 2", 2022
Mon. Dec. 51" — Mon. Dec. 12, 2022
Wed. Dec. 7t, 2022

Thur. Dec. 22" 2022 — Wed. Jan 4t, 2023
Wed. Jan. 11t 2023

Wed. Jan. 18%, 2023

Sun. Jan. 22", 2023.

Mon. Jan. 23 —Sun. Jan. 29%, 2023
Mon. Jan. 30™ — Sun. Feb. 19t 2023
Tue. Feb. 14, 2023

Mon. Feb. 20t, 2023

Release of second semester 2021/2022 level 100

provisional results.

Late registration with Penalty (Continuing Students

only).

Post-examination moderation of 2021/2022 second

semester marked scripts and results and
2021/2022 final year’s Re-sit results by UCC.

Deadline for deferment of programmes.

Meeting of Convocation.

Academic Board meeting to consider final year’s

results (UCC Affiliated programmes).
President forum with Students.

President’s meeting with Lecturers.

Faculty and students’ consultative meetings.
Graduation.

Peer review of examination questions.
Mid-Semester examination.

Deadline for submission of First semester
2022/2023 examination questions.

Christmas break.

Pre-examination moderation of first semester
2022/2023 questions.

Academic Board meeting.
Lecture End.
Revision week.

First Semester examinations.

Reopening for freshmen/women (January intake)

Vacation.

REGISTRAR



